NEXTECH
120-18500D
WATTAGE:  18W
INPUT   VOLTAGE:  120V
INPUT   CURRENT: 0.18A
OUTPUT   VOLTAGE: 20-34V
OUTPUT   CURRENT: 500mA
POWER   FACTOR: 0.95
● Line   Voltage ： 120Vac   50-60Hz
● Triac   Dimming
● High   Power   Factor,   Low   THD
● Auto   Recovery
● Over   Current   Protection
● Short   Circuit   Protection
● UL/cUL
● Type   TL
● UL   Class   2
● UL8750
● IEC61000-3-2
● ANSI   C63.4:   2009
● No   PCB's
● Sound   Rated ： A
● Dimension:   L=3.42"   W=1.57"   H=0.90"   M=3.11"